
J U N C T I O N  B O X E S

IP21-IK08*

Class 1*

ADVANTAGES

Two sizes of junction boxes available.

Bespoke design.

Specific earth terminal: makes it possible 
to centralise all of the components that 
must be earthed. 

Midipak H: a greater holding capacity 
and greater ease of cabling.

Midipak L: the greatest holding capacity 
in the range with an intermediate DIN 
rail.

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Casing
• 10/10 stainless steel base with plasticised 

aluzinc cover. 
• -40°C to +115°C.
Installation standards
• NF C17-200. 
Standard colour:
•   + stainless steel base.
• Please contact us for other colours.

Midipak

* Made-to-measure equipment. This equipment has not undergone a standardised certification procedure.

Class 1 junction box, compact and very durable, 
for small posts.

Cables held by two PUK clamps 
on the cable sheath, for Ø 19 mm cable 
maximum. 

For power cables with the possibility of an earth 
connection.

Optional mounting on vertical rail or horizontal 
bar. 

Locking by ¼ turn captive screw. 

Delivered with earthing cable (6 mm²) and lug 
Ø 8 mm.
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Midipak S Midipak H
LIGHTING FIXTURE OUTPUT CABLES - Main configurations

Standard
Options

TET Cable glands
Via the BOTTOM - - -

Via the TOP 2 cables 
(7 to 10 mm - 2 x TET 7/10) - 2 cables  

(6 to 12 mm - 2 x M20)

LIGHTING FIXTURE OUTPUT CABLES - Main configurations

Standard
Options

TET Cable glands
Via the BOTTOM - - -

Via the TOP 2 cables 
(7 to 10 mm - 2 x TET 7/10) - 2 cables  

(6 to 12 mm - 2 x M20)

VISUAL
PENDING

VISUAL
PENDING

PROTECTIONS & DEVICES - Max. recommended combinations

Ø ID 
W 36 mm

PFP
W 18 mm

2 DALI Terminals 
W 13 mm

FP or FN W 18 mm 1FP + 1FN - - 1FP + 1FN  
+ 2 terminals

FPN W 18 mm 2FPN - 1FPN + 1PFP 1FPN + 2 terminals

F2P W 36 mm 1F2P - - 1F2P + 2 terminals

Usable width of the protection zone: 49 mm.

PROTECTIONS & DEVICES - Max. recommended combinations

Ø ID 
W 36 mm

PFP
W 18 mm

2 DALI Terminals 
W 13 mm

FP or FN W 18 mm 1FP + 1FN - - 1FP + 1FN  
+ 2 terminals

FPN W 18 mm 2FPN - 1FPN + 1PFP 1FPN + 2 terminals

F2P W 36 mm 1F2P - - 1F2P + 2 terminals

Usable width of the protection zone: 49 mm.

CONNECTION - Main max. configurations
≤ 16 mm² ≤ 25 mm² ≤ 35 mm²

2 network cables 5 BD2 terminals max. 4 BC2 terminals max. -

Usable width of the protection zone: 58 mm.

CONNECTION - Main max. configurations
≤ 16 mm² ≤ 25 mm² ≤ 35 mm²

2 network cables 5 BD2 terminals max. 4 BC2 terminals max. -

Usable width of the protection zone: 58 mm.

NETWORK CABLES - Main max. configurations 

4x  
10 mm²

5G  
10 mm²

4x  
16 mm²

5G  
16 mm²

4x  
25 mm²

5G  
25 mm²

2 cables -

3 cables - - - - - -

NETWORK CABLES - Main max. configurations 

4x  
10 mm²

5G  
10 mm²

4x  
16 mm²

5G  
16 mm²

4x  
25 mm²

5G  
25 mm²

2 cables -

3 cables -


